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Welcome to Lot 412 Matthews Avenue 
— designed with sophistication and 
warmth, this stunning residence 
with Karra Reserve views maximises 
light, space, and style.

The open-plan second floor seamlessly connects the 
kitchen, living, and dining areas to a generous balcony, 
offering breathtaking views of Karra Reserve—perfect 
for entertaining.

A private primary suite provides a luxurious retreat, 
while the lower level offers two bedrooms, a second 
living space and a dedicated study—ideal for family life 
or working from home. Thoughtfully crafted, Lot 412  
isn’t just a home—it’s an invitation to live beautifully.3 + Study 22 Living 2
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• Stone benchtops

• Ducted air conditioning

• Double glazing

• Internal roller blinds

• Black and stainless-steel appliances

• Custom-designed joinery throughout

• Timber effect flooring and plush carpets throughout

• Automatic, panel-lift double garage door

• Built-in sliding robes to bedrooms

• Electric heat pump hot water system

• Choice of colour schemes, selections and upgrades available
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Step into a home designed for modern living, where every 
detail is crafted for comfort, style, and sophistication. 
Experience the perfect blend of luxury and functionality.

GROUND FLOOR

INCLUSIONS:

N

Artist impression



  

455 456
453452

458

454
457

438 437 43
6 435 434

466

467

468

469

465

464

463

443444

433

442 441 440
439

419 420

421

422

423

413412

432

414

430 429 428 427 426 425 424

431

415 416 417 418

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

Matthews Avenue

Glenburnie Street

Lark Avenue

Karra Avenue

Karra
Reserve

Existing
homes

Ta
w

u 
La

ne

  

N

Stage 3 sales release
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For more information,  
contact a Seaton sales  
consultant on 1800 161 283  
or visit Seaton5023.com.au Delivered by Renewal SA in partnership with the South Australian Housing Trust.

All images are artists impressions. Whilst all care has been taken in the preparation of this material, no responsibility is taken for errors or omissions and details may be subject to change. Intending purchasers should not rely on statements or representations and are advised to make their own enquiries to satisfy themselves in all 
respects. All allotment dimensions are indicative only. Artwork, images, and plans are impressions only and are not to be relied upon as a definitive reference. The Seaton development intends by this statement to exclude liability for all information contained herein. RLA 60810. Builders Licence number 57020. Correct as at May 2025. 


